﻿
Te
st
 &
 M
ea
su
re

Version 02.01, März 2010
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®UPV Audio Analyzer 19
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Base unit
Audio Analyzer R&S®UPV 1146.2003.02
Audio Analyzer without Display R&S®UPV66 1146.2003.66
Accessories supplied
Power cable
Compact manual
CD with operating manual/service manual
Hardware options
Low Distortion Generator R&S®UPV-B1 1146.5202.02
Digital Audio I/O 192 kHz R&S®UPV-B2 1146.4306.02
Second Analog Generator R&S®UPV-B3 1146.4806.02
I²S Interface R&S®UPV-B41 1146.5402.02
Universal Serial Interface R&S®UPV-B42 1146.5802.02
Eight-Channel Analog Inputs R&S®UPV-B48 1402.2200.02
Modification 150 Ω  R&S®UPV-U1 1146.1507.02
BNC Phone Out R&S®UPV-U2 1402.1704.02
Software options
Universal Sequence Controller R&S®UPV-K1 1401.7009.02
Digital Audio Protocol R&S®UPV-K21 1401.7809.02
Jitter and Interface Test R&S®UPV-K22 1401.7909.02
Remote Control R&S®UPV-K4 1401.9001.02
Extended Analysis Functions R&S®UPV-K6 1401.9201.02
Software for PESQ® Measurement R&S®UPV-K61 1401.7309.02
Software for PEAQ® Measurement R&S®UPV-K62 1401.7750.02
Software for Hearing Aid Measurements R&S®UPV-K7 1401.9301.02
Base Software for Mobile Phone Tests R&S®UPV-K9 1402.0008.02
UMTS/GSM Mobile Phone Tests R&S®UPV-K91 1402.0108.02
CDMA2000® Mobile Phone Tests R&S®UPV-K92 1402.0608.02
System components
Designation Type Order No.
Cable Set for R&S®UPV-K7 R&S®UPV-Z7 1401.7609.02
Cable for R&S®UPV-B48 R&S®UPV-Z48 1401.7709.02
XLR/BNC Adapter Set R&S®UPL-Z1 1078.3704.02
19" Rack Adapter R&S®ZZA-411 1096.3283.00
Operating and service manual
(German version)